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SKIN:575874A EGGSHELL
@ A - 60452 COGNAC BROWN MICA
@ B - 595303 LIGHT GOLD MET.
@ C - 60427 PASSION RED MICA

UNIT: 160881
DEALER:TOM JOHNSON
SPECIAL: 794

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) A5 SO0N AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:
1




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 160881 - 2013 CANYON STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03|] 316.1 316.1

EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.45 812.48| 2933.8 3249.9

BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55( 108.3 3358.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58| 348.6 3822.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA. COGNAC BROWN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.50 79.50|1 318.0 318.0
’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.48 89.98 41.9 359.9

MICA MET BC171 __ |MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.70] _ 167.68] 3108 670.7

BC200 BLACK 371.95 539.63| 1487.8 2158.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 548.38 35.0 2193.5

BC800 RED GOLD 18.33 566.70 73.3 2266.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.85 636.55( 279.4 2546.2

BC100 CLEAR 236.60 873.15| 946.4 3492.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30| 321.2 321.2

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93|] 282.5 603.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80( 395.5 999.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95| 737.7 1775.8

BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10f 776.6 2552.4

BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33| 144.9 2697.3

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50( 144.7 2842.0

BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95( 257.8 3099.8

BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60( 430.6 3530.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PASSION RED MICA. PASSION RED MICA UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.25 80.25| 321.0 321.0
NI,ET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.68 105.93| 102.7 423.7

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 261.63 367.55( 1046.5 1470.2

BC200 BLACK 46.55 414.10] 186.2 1656.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 32.13 446.23] 128.5 1784.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 111.53 557.75| 446.1 2231.0

BC832 RED 207.05 764.80( 828.2 3059.2

BC840 RED VIOLET 43.35 808.15( 173.4 3232.6

CB63L SUPER BRASS 18.50 826.65 74.0 3306.6

BC100 CLEAR 55.33 881.98( 221.3 3527.9




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 160881 - 2013 CANYON STAR

1QT[1 QUART| 1 GLN|[1 GALLON

SKIN: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBOO2 HYDRO BASE 492.50]  492.50] 1970.0 1970.0

EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30] _ 996.80] 2017.2 3987.2

HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05| 1061.85] 260.2| _ 4247.4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13| 111598 2165  4463.

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73| 1137.70] 869  4550.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC __ |HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.78] _ 635.78] 2543.1 2543.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 14555  781.33| 582.2 31253

BROWN MICA MET CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 103.95] 88528| 4158 3541.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.05| 909.33] 96.2 3637.3

HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.75| 930.08] 83.0] 37203

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.07] 943.15| 523 37726

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.20] 968.35] 100.8 3873.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBOO2 HYDRO BASE 571.28]  571.28] 2285.1 2285.1

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD HB630 GOLD 121.73] _ 693.00] 486.9 2772.0

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05| 74505 208.2 2980.2

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95|  796.00] 203.8 3184.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 2660 822.60] 106.4] 32904

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45| 848.05] 1018 33922

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43|  8/3.48] 1017 3493.9

HB861 MAROON 8.90| 882.38] 356 3529.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45|  969.83] 349.8 3879.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PASSION RED MICA, PASSION RED MICA |HB002 Step 1[HYDRO BASE 577.65|  577.65] 2310.6 23106
HB990 Step 1|WHITE 423.13] 1000.78| 1692.5] _ 4003.1

MET HB250 Step 1|BLACK 101.73] 1102.50] 406.9 4410.0

HBOO2 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 608.55] 1711.05] 2434.2 6844.2

HB88M Step JSUPER RUSSET PEARL 123.83] 1834.83| 4953 7339.5

HB861 Step 2| MAROON 86.05| 1920.93] 344. 7683.7

HB840 Step 2|RED 77.65| 1998.58] 310.6 79943

HB999 Step 2|LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.25| 2004.83] 250]  8019.3

HB203 Step 2| DEEP BLACK 6.27] 2011.10] 251 8044.4

CB63L Step 2 |SUPER BRASS 3.20] 2014.30] 12.8 8057.2

HBO090 Step 2|FLOP CONTROL 49.38] 2063.68] 197.5 8254.7




